Variable frequency drives
for control cabinet applications
NORDAC PRO SK 500E series
2  |  www.nord.com
NORDAC PRO - SK500E
Powerful and versatile
NORDAC PRO, SK 500E series
NORDAC PRO SK  500E variable frequency drives

and approvals
www.nord.com  |  5
Type code
SK TU3-CAO(-…)
Technology units
SK 530E-370-323-A(-CP)
Variable frequency drives
Configuration versions CP = Cold Plate or “External heat sink” technology
Radio interference filter: O = without, A = Class A1(C2) or B (C1)
Mains voltage x12 = 115 V, x23 = 230 V, x40 = 400 V, x50 = 500 V
Number of mains phases: 1xx = 1-phase,  3xx = 3-phase 1
Digits before decimal point for power: 0 = 0.xx, 1 = 0x,x0.2 = 0xx.0
Device rated power: 250 = 0.25 kW / 0.33 HP, 370 = 0.37 kW / 0.5 HP, ...
163 = 160.0 kW / 200 HP
Variable frequency drive series:
	 SK 500E, SK 505E, SK 510E, SK 511E, SK 515E,
 	 SK 520E, SK 530E, SK 535E, SK 540E, SK 545E,
(…)
 Options, only implemented if required.
1 Designation -3 also includes combined devices which are intended for single and
three-phase operation (please refer to the technical data)
Version labelling
Option type: 	 CAO = CANopen®, PBR = Profibus DP®,
	 ECT = EtherCAT®, DEV = DeviceNet®,
	 IOE= I/O extension
Group: 	 TU = Technology unit
(...)
Options, only implemented if required.
6  |  www.nord.com
NORDAC PRO  SK 500E
All versions at a glance
● 	 Available as standard